ADDRESS:
19 Pinnacle Point Ln.
Brevard, NC 28712

FRIDAY 8/29

2:30pm - Drop Off Begins
(Meal Provided)

4:30pm - Drop Off Concludes
4:45pm - All Camp Meeting
5:00pm - Load Buses

5:15pm - Departure
7:45pm - Arrival

8:00pm - Free Time
10:30pm - Cabin Call Time
11:30pm - Lights Out

SATURDAY 8/30

7:30am - Wake Up
8:00am - Breakfast
9:00am - Pre-Service
9:30am - Session 1
11:30am - Small Group
12:00pm - Lunch

1:00pm - Cabin Wars
2:00pm - Free Time
5:00pm - Cabin Call Time
6:00pm - Dinner

7:00pm- Pre-Service
7:30pm - Session 2
9:30pm - Free Time

(Pool Party or Hour of Power)
10:30pm - Cabin Call Time
11:30pm - Lights Out

ITINERARY

CONTACTS:

Camp #: (828) 513-0828
Bailee's #: (678) 897-4160
Youth Pastor Emails:
Jacob.Thomas@freechapel.org
Tucker.Brandon®@freechapel.org
Cameron.Graves@freechapel.org
Erastus.Deline@freechapel.org
Mark.Burgess@freechapel.org
Nick.Coggins@freechapel.org

SUNDAY 8/31

7:30am - Wake Up
8:00am - Breakfast
9:00am - Pre-Service
9:30am - Session 3
11:30am - Small Group
12:00pm - Lunch

1:00pm - Cabin Wars
2:00pm - Free Time
5:00pm - Cabin Call Time
6:00pm - Dinner

7:00pm- Pre-Service
7:30pm - Session 4
9:30pm - Free Time
10:30pm - Cabin Call Time
10:30pm - FCC Afterparty
(Upperclassmen only)
11:30pm - Lights Out

MONDAY 9/01

7:30am - Wake Up

9:00am - Breakfast

10:30am - Departure

1:00pm - Arrive at Gainesville




